Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

6/1/2008 9:19:25 AM
Event: May 31, 2008 65,85, & Women's Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
17 Smet, Julie, 871744 Womans Bike 5 16 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:33 00:14:33 10.72
00:26:50 00:12:17 12.7
00:39:23 00:12:33 12.43
00:52:24 00:13:01 11.98
01:04:51 00:12:27 12.53
Averages: 00:12:58 12.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
18 Gibson, Kyle, Applied 85cc Bike 6 13 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:03 00:16:03 9.72
00:34:07 00:18:04 8.63
00:45:10 00:11:03 14.12
00:57:31 00:12:21 12.63
01:13:43 00:16:12 9.63
01:13:49 00:00:06 1560
Averages: 00:12:18 269.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
24 Smet, Adam, 651425 65cc Bike 6 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:34 00:11:34 13.49
00:23:54 00:12:20 12.65
00:34:46 00:10:52 14.36
00:47:04 00:12:18 12.68
00:58:02 00:10:58 14.22
01:09:54 00:11:52 13.15
Averages: 00:11:39 13.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
28 Rohlfing, Scott, 680965 85cc Bike 6 6 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:44 00:13:44 11.36
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00:24:32 00:10:48 14.44
00:34:16 00:09:44 16.03
00:44:02 00:09:46 15.97
00:53:48 00:09:46 15.97
01:03:34 00:09:46 15.97
Averages: 00:10:36 14.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
34 Lemke, Jeremiah, 16 680617 85cc Bike 8 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:42 00:08:42 17.93
00:16:38 00:07:56 19.66
00:24:23 00:07:45 20.13
00:32:16 00:07:53 19.79
00:40:26 00:08:10 19.1
00:48:08 00:07:42 20.26
00:56:02 00:07:54 19.75
01:03:56 00:07:54 19.75
Averages: 00:08:00 19.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
40 Sollvedt, Nathan, 1018142 85cc Bike 7 5 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:20 00:10:20 15.1
00:19:56 00:09:36 16.25
00:29:25 00:09:29 16.45
00:38:51 00:09:26 16.54
00:48:34 00:09:43 16.05
00:58:08 00:09:34 16.31
01:08:00 00:09:52 15.81
Averages: 00:09:43 16.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
42 Smet, Noah, 600163 65cc Bike 6 11 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:14 00:11:14 13.89
00:23:28 00:12:14 12.75
00:35:00 00:11:32 13.53
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00:46:42 00:11:42 13.33
00:58:15 00:11:33 13.51
01:10:52 00:12:37 12.36
Averages: 00:11:49 13.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
44 Soltvedt, Zac, 1018141 85cc Bike 7 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:40 00:09:40 16.14
00:19:01 00:09:21 16.68
00:28:41 00:09:40 16.14
00:38:13 00:09:32 16.36
00:47:47 00:09:34 16.31
00:56:57 00:09:10 17.02
01:06:10 00:09:13 16.93
Averages: 00:09:27 16.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
67 Lemke, Brittany, 246051 Womans Bike 7 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:29 00:09:29 16.45
00:18:51 00:09:22 16.65
00:28:22 00:09:31 16.39
00:37:55 00:09:33 16.34
00:47:30 00:09:35 16.28
00:57:25 00:09:55 15.73
01:07:05 00:09:40 16.14
Averages: 00:09:35 16.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
88 Carlson, Zachery, 785051 65cc Bike 6 14 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:35 00:10:35 14.74
00:22:50 00:12:15 12.73
00:34:05 00:11:15 13.87
00:44:57 00:10:52 14.36
00:55:40 00:10:43 14.56
01:17:54 00:22:14 7.02
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Averages: 00:12:59 12.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
158 McCorkle, Alex, 85cc Bike 6 9 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:23 00:11:23 13.7
00:22:09 00:10:46 14.49
00:33:12 00:11:03 14.12
00:44:19 00:11:07 14.03
00:55:51 00:11:32 13.53
01:06:57 00:11:06 14.05
Averages: 00:11:10 13.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
164 Herfindahl, Zach, 1032956 85cc Bike 7 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:04 00:09:04 17.21
00:17:27 00:08:23 18.61
00:25:57 00:08:30 18.35
00:35:00 00:09:03 17.24
00:43:52 00:08:52 17.59
00:52:16 00:08:24 18.57
01:00:57 00:08:41 17.97
Averages: 00:08:42 17.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
165 Kortbein, Ben, 216015 65cc Bike 6 8 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:47 00:12:47 12.2
00:24:24 00:11:37 13.43
00:35:08 00:10:44 14.53
00:45:57 00:10:49 14.42
00:56:11 00:10:14 15.24
01:05:59 00:09:48 15.92
Averages: 00:11:00 14.29
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
166 Roeser, Ryley, applied 85cc Bike 6 12 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:55 00:11:55 13.09
00:25:40 00:13:45 11.35
00:36:02 00:10:22 15.05
00:45:29 00:09:27 16.51
00:55:36 00:10:07 15.42
01:12:02 00:16:26 9.49
Averages: 00:12:00 13.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
207 Kortbein, Jessica, 505743 Womans Bike 5 17 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:55 00:13:55 11.21
00:27:15 00:13:20 11.7
00:40:51 00:13:36 11.47
00:54:25 00:13:34 115
01:07:03 00:12:38 12.35
Averages: 00:13:25 11.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
233 Gerroll, Carson, 864533 65cc Bike 1 18 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:51 00:21:51 7.14
Averages: 00:21:51 7.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
329 Finnel, Luke, 803617 85cc Bike 6 7 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:19 00:11:19 13.78
00:22:02 00:10:43 14.56
00:33:04 00:11:02 14.14
00:44:21 00:11:17 13.83
00:54:43 00:10:22 15.05
01:04:59 00:10:16 15.19
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Averages: 00:10:50 14.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
429 Gove, Alyssa, applied Womans Bike 5 15 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:11 00:13:11 11.83
00:24:18 00:11:07 14.03
00:36:47 00:12:29 125
00:47:46 00:10:59 14.2
00:58:52 00:11:06 14.05
Averages: 00:11:46 13.32
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